6 pm Lectors and 6 pm Eucharist Ministers
Sunday 6:00 PM
Jan 1 - Mar 29

Sunday, January 5, 6:00 PM

6 pm Lector Charmaine Bettinger
. — Erica Franck
6 pm Eucharist Minister Thomas Schwieterman

Sunday, January 12, 6:00 PM

6 pm Lector Dee Fullenkamp
6 pm Eucharist Minister Izik Moorman

Seth Stammen

Sunday, January 19, 6:00 PM

6 pm Lector Tina Wagner
6 pm Eucharist Minister Sarah Brunswick

Michelle Clune

Sunday, January 26, 6:00 PM

6 pm Lector Tyler Goubeaux
2 e Charmaine Bettinger
6 pm Eucharist Minister Thomas Schwieterman

Sunday, February 2, 6:00 PM

6 pm Lector

Dee Fullenkamp

6 pm Eucharist Minister

Erica Franck
Emily Prenger

Sunday, February 9, 6:00 PM

6 pm Lector Tyler Goubeaux
q hon Brian Muhlenkamp
6 pm Eucharist Minister Seth Stammen

Sunday, February 16, 6:00 PM

6 pm Lector Dee Fullenkamp

6 pm Eucharist Minister Egﬁ%‘acc“fgp
Sunday, February 23, 6:00 PM

6 pm Lector Tina Wagner

6 pm Eucharist Minister Michelle Clune
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Sunday, March 1, 6:00 PM

6 pm Lector

Tyler Goubeaux

6 pm Eucharist Minister

Sarah Brunswick
Brian Muhlenkamp

Sunday, March 8, 6:00 PM

6 pm Lector Charmaine Bettinger
PR Robert Cupp
6 pm Eucharist Minister Pamela Cupp

Sunday, March 15, 6:00 PM

6 pm Lector

Dee Fullenkamp

6 pm Eucharist Minister

Erica Franck
Thomas Schwieterman

Sunday, March 22, 6:00 PM

6 pm Lector

Tyler Goubeaux

6 pm Eucharist Minister

Brian Muhlenkamp
Seth Stammen

Sunday, March 29, 6:00 PM

6 pm Lector

Tina Wagner

6 pm Eucharist Minister

Michelle Clune
Izik Moorman




